REVISIONS ITEM PART QUANTITY
NO. |  DATE DESCRIPTION BY | CKD NO. NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION AlBlclp
e 1 [Pase7e | o202 17| 5/8 U-B0LT ABEE
3 14/25/24 ADDED FLAT WASHER KK 2 | P56075 | H—0301-04 3/4’¢ CLEVIS PIN 1] -] 1]-
3 | P56110 | H-0360—-02 3/4” COTTR PN HMP T 111
O 4 | P56140 | H—0400—05—W |5/8"—11 HEX NUT FIN 1010|1010
/ 5 | P56401 | H-0520-05 5/8” LOCKWASHER 10(10{10]{10
R R S 6 |P56296 |H-0500—05 5/8" FLAT WASHER 1010 ] 1010
7 | P83470 | P—6693-01 ADE—2526 BODY MAC 11111
8 | P83471 | P—-6694-01 ADE—2526 LONG KEEPER T 111
P 9 | PB3472 | P—6694—02 ADE—2526 SHORT KEEPER T 111
10 | P56141 | H—0400—-06 3/4”—10 HEX NUT — 1| =11
11 | P62631 | H—0706—4125 3/4” CLEVIS BOLT — 1| =1]1
12 | P83009P | >SI-1375-6N SOCKET EYE — =1 1]
ASSEMBLY NUMBER REF. NO.
ADE—2526—N A
13.507 ADE—2526—N—BC B
ADE—2526—S C
D MPS ADE-2526 j ADEZ 252675780 &
‘ .700—1.420 NOTES:
1. MATERIAL — BODY & KEEPER:
ALUMINUM ALLOY A356—T6
HARDWARE:
STEEL, HOT DIP GALVANIZED PER
ASTM—A153
COTTER PIN:
STAINLESS STEEL
: 2. ULTIMATE STRENGTH: 35,000 LBS.
@/ \ 3. CLAMPING RANGE — 0.700” TO 1.420”
Q7SHES 11.63"
< %\\ W&% MACLEAN POWER SYSTEMS
0..0\ \ . REPLACES CLEVIS PIN IN A Maclean-fogg Company
Q.MWJ @/ ADE—2526—N—BC & ADE—2526—S—BC
I:M\&w ALUMINUM STRAIN DEAD END CLAMP
@‘\' ~ ADE—2526—N, ADE—2526—N—BC,
© — — — : ADE—2526—S, ADE—2526—S—BC
This information is confidential NU@ is the property of Maclean Power
b St e B e e T e AR




